
MAIN MEAL DEAL
PRESSED RANGE 
WRAPPED RANGE - FROM
STREET NEATS 
PIZZA SLICE 
HASH POTS 
SAUSAGE ROLLS / TURNOVERS
GOURMET TOASTIES 
TOASTIES 
PASTA POTS
HALF PIZZA 

TRAYBAKES AND MUFFINS
SMALL CAKES

SUSO CANS
WATER 500ML
SMALL WATER
AQUA SPLASH FRUIT WATER
MILKSHAKES 

FILLED BAGUETTES
SANDWICHES
WRAPS - FROM
FRUIT POTS
COLD PASTA POTS 
BOXED SALADS 
JELLY/MOUSSE
FRESH WHOLE FRUIT

It

MORNING BREAK AND
LUNCH HOT GRAB N GO

£2.50
£2.40
£2.30
£2.50
£1.35
£1.10
£1.60
£2.15
£2.00
£2.10
£2.50

CAKES
£1.10
£0.60

COLD DRINKS

£1.25
£0.90
£0.60
£1.10
£0.90

CHILLED 2 GO

£2.40
£2.40
£2.30
£1.15
£2.10
£2.50
£0.75
£0.60

LOOK OUT FOR DAILY AND WEEKLY SPECIALS HAND CRAFTED BY OUR CLEVERCHEFS


