CLEVERCHEFS.

MORNING BREAK AND LUNCH HOT GRAB N GO



MAIN MEAL DEAL	£2.50
PRESSED RANGE	£2.40
WRAPPED RANGE - FROM	£2.30
STREET NEATS	£2.50
PIZZA SLICE	£1.35
HASH POTS	£1.10
SAUSAGE ROLLS / TURNOVERS	£1.60
GOURMET TOASTIES	£2.15
TOASTIES	£2.00
PASTA POTS	£2.10
HALF PIZZA	£2.50

CAKES

TRAYBAKES AND MUFFINS	£1.10
SMALL CAKES	£0.60

COLD DRINKS

SUSO CANS	£1.25
WATER 500ML	£0.90
SMALL WATER	£0.60
AQUA SPLASH FRUIT WATER	£1.10
MILKSHAKES	£0.90

CHILLED 2 GO

FILLED BAGUETTES	£2.40
SANDWICHES	£2.40
WRAPS - FROM	£2.30
FRUIT POTS	£1.15
COLD PASTA POTS	£2.10
BOXED SALADS	£2.50
JELLY/MOUSSE	£0.75
FRESH WHOLE FRUIT	£0.60